






02



03



04



05



06



07



SERVICES OFFERED 

UTILIZATION OF HOSPITAL SERVICES

COMMUNITY 

08

Kerala 

Madhya Pradesh 

Uttar Pradesh 

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Jharkhand

Assam

Mizoram

Delhi

Uttarakhand

Punjab

Maharashtra 

Emmanuel 
Hospital 

Association

Haryana

Chandigarh

Legend

 Hospitals with palliative care

School of Nursing

Community Health & Development Projects

Research 

Central Office 

 Hospitals

Prison HIV Intervention & Partnership projects

Emergency Relief & Mitigation Projects (DMMU)

2019, EHA
MAP NOT TO SCALE



09



10



11



12



Herbertpur Hospital New IP

Lalitpur Landour Hospital

13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



New Nursing Hostel

22



HDU facility

23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46






	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50

